FORM DPW-CIA 2/05 STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER, 2011

Date: December 5, 2011

CONTRACTOR: CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ADDRESS: 353 HANAMAU ST. SUITE 2 Contract No. __ 59429 [ 1

Clty, State ZIP:  KAHULUI, HI 96732 DAGS Job No. 15-21-7375

PROJECT TITLE: HOAPILI HALE, MAUI JUDICIARY UPGRADE & MODERNIZE ELEVATORS
CONTRACT

[ ) SUBMITTAL REGISTER [ ] COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS

Basic Contract Amount $ 953,400.00  puE MONTHLY:

1 ] PROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING

[ ] DALYREPORTS [ ) PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS
LM.Q&IELY.EIIMA[E&HZE&EI

CHANGE ORDERS [ ] CONTRACT NUMBER [ ) PROJECT NAME & LOGATION
Total $ 619.00 [ ) ALL SIGNATURES

Adjusted Contract Amount $ 954,019.00

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 93.50% _$ 891,430.00 100.00% $ 619.00 $ 892,049.00
Retained 5% REDUCED] ] $ 43,840.00 $ 30.00 $ 43,870.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 847,590.00 $ 589.00 $ 848,179.00
Payments to Date $ 741,436.14 $ 589.00 $ 742,025.14
Payments Now Due $ 106,153.86 $ - $ 106,153.86

Payment No. FINAL] ] 7

Remarks:
1. Computed and Checked by:
2. 1 centify that the above billis correct, just, that payment has not been received, and all payroll
affidavits have been submitted, are current, or proper deductive exclusions have been made to
a\an \W\\v_wm o) s 3// s
3. Recommanded: Project inspector or
CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
é ﬁ'\ /z/s/// Name of Contractor
4. Recommended: Area Enginesr/Architect
‘D -M \ 2" /3"// J%_%V{ kW President 12/5/11
5. Approved: ' Branch Chief or District Engineer Date: Bysigmtumlﬂla'\

The Public Works Administrator certifies that change orders have been issued and the work performed

/‘%/[ [in__12)is]u

State Public %ﬂu Administrator




DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: NOVEMBER, 2011

CONTRACTOR: CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. Contract No.: 59429
PROJECT TITLE: HOAPILI HALE, MAU!I JUDICIARY UPGRADE & MODERN DAGS Job No.: 15-21-7375
)
(l-g CONTRACT,
9 ILICENSE BASIC CONTRACT] COMPL. RETN AMOUNT]
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE|% CMPL| Y RETAINED
CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. General Contractor ABC-13599 $358,948]  $328,995| 91.66% 5% $16,449|A
ENasamanmsanuss RAREEEESENSEEAAS AEEAREEARESSRMSSASwh® AGSSEERAAEiNSaEMBSSEEesEEasSaBEESEESl jamsmmmimEssaESaREESE
SUB-|
CONTRACT]
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT] COMPL | RETN AMOUNT]
- SUBCONTRACTOR TRADg NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE1 °é gMPL“ °é| RETAINED
ELCCO, INC. ELECTRICAL C-30676 $14,580 $14,580| 100.00% 5% $729
ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL SPECIALIST [LEAD PAINT CTL MSRS |C-15254 $11.000 $11,000} 100.00% 5% $550
OAHU PLUMBING & SHEET METAL HEATING,AIR, & VENT. |c-5325 $61,918 $61,918} 100.00% 5% $3,095
R & M PAINTING PAINTING C-26643 $7,020 0.00% 5% $0
THYSENKRUPP ELEVATOR ELEVATOR C-15254 $499,934] $474,937| 95.00% 5% $23,746
#DIV/O 10% $0
#DIV/O 10% $0
#DIV/O 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIVIO| 10% $0
#DIV/OI 10% $0
#DIV/O 10% $0
#DIV/OI 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% $0
Total Retained from Subs $27,391|B

| [BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $43,840|

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by:
CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Name of Contractor IX.W\
L7 //&/M Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer
4 12/05/11
By Signature \ Date
NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on the Monthly
Estimate Sheet



STATE OF HAWAII .
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVIVES" 0@%5\“5
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS gy, OF PUBLIC

Monthly Payment Sli . 29
y Pay P 21 DEC V5 A 82
PAYMENT NO.: 7 PROJECT TITLE: HOAPILI HALE - UPGRADE AND MODERNIZE ELEVATORS
BILLING MONTH: November-11 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 5-21-7375 CONTRACT NO.: 59429

CONTRACTOR: CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION INC

VENDOR CODE: 20829600

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1

Suffix Eund Symbo]| Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 B08-815M $111,661.86 $5,508.00 $106,153.86
Totals: ]7 $111,661.86 ] L $5,508.00 $106,153.86
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2
Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Dug
02 B08-815M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals:
Grand Total: $111,661.86 $5,508.00 $106,153.86

g ol 12/15/201

Veriffed By ¢ DATE

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)
Vendor Code 20829600

Cost Code 3A1

RIS N 4S

ks ’2/221!(

Voucher No.

Verified By




